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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
          

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 

44 

Snatch 

1 45 SIVANDI NASAB Setayesh 2009/01/01 KERMAN 

2 40 HARNASHKI Setayesh 2009/03/11 KERMAN 

3 29 GHANBARI Shadi 2008/12/03 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI 

C&J 

1 51 SIVANDI NASAB Setayesh 2009/01/01 KERMAN 

2 45 HARNASHKI Setayesh 2009/03/11 KERMAN 

3 31 VAHEDI Mohana 2009/12/03 HAMEDAN 

Total 

1 96 SIVANDI NASAB Setayesh 2009/01/01 KERMAN 

2 85 HARNASHKI Setayesh 2009/03/11 KERMAN 

3 60 GHANBARI Shadi 2008/12/03 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI 

48 

Snatch 

1 60 POURAMIN Zahra 2008/12/11 KERMAN 

2 46 BAHADORI Bahareh 2009/05/06 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 33 AKHONDI Yalda 2009/04/19 ISFAHAN 

C&J 

1 73 POURAMIN Zahra 2008/12/11 KERMAN 

2 65 BAHADORI Bahareh 2009/05/06 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 40 SATOOT Hanieh 2008/08/05 MARKAZI 

Total 

1 133 POURAMIN Zahra 2008/12/11 KERMAN 

2 111 BAHADORI Bahareh 2009/05/06 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 72 AKHONDI Yalda 2009/04/19 ISFAHAN 

53 

Snatch 

1 51 KOLIVAND Hasti 2008/01/21 TEHRAN 

2 45 SOHRAB POUR Negin 2008/07/10 KERMAN 

3 42 HOMAYON Zeynab 2008/01/14 FARS 

C&J 

1 64 DAVOUDI Kosar 2008/06/24 MARKAZI 

2 60 SOHRAB POUR Negin 2008/07/10 KERMAN 

3 59 KOLIVAND Hasti 2008/01/21 TEHRAN 

Total 

1 110 KOLIVAND Hasti 2008/01/21 TEHRAN 

2 105 SOHRAB POUR Negin 2008/07/10 KERMAN 

3 91 SARDARAN Omolbanin 2009/04/24 KHOZESTAN 

58 

Snatch 

1 66 MOKHTARI Mehraneh 2009/01/01 LORESTAN 

2 65 BAGHERLOO Tina 2009/08/04 AZARBAIJAN GHARBI 

3 56 TAGHIPOUR Zeynab 2008/12/18 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

C&J 

1 85 MOKHTARI Mehraneh 2009/01/01 LORESTAN 

2 69 BAGHERLOO Tina 2009/08/04 AZARBAIJAN GHARBI 

3 68 MAAROF Nazgol 2008/04/12 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

Total 

1 151 MOKHTARI Mehraneh 2009/01/01 LORESTAN 

2 134 BAGHERLOO Tina 2009/08/04 AZARBAIJAN GHARBI 

3 123 TAGHIPOUR Zeynab 2008/12/18 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

63 

Snatch 

1 84 KESHTKAR Maryam 2008/01/01 FARS 

2 82 SEDIGHI Hasti 2008/10/13 ISFAHAN 

3 76 HAMRANG Mahdieh 2009/06/23 ARDABIL 

C&J 

1 100 SEDIGHI Hasti 2008/10/13 ISFAHAN 

2 90 KESHTKAR Maryam 2008/01/01 FARS 

3 84 MOSAVIAN Seyede samaneh 2008/03/04 KHOZESTAN 

Total 

1 182 SEDIGHI Hasti 2008/10/13 ISFAHAN 

2 174 KESHTKAR Maryam 2008/01/01 FARS 

3 151 MOSAVI Seyede parimah 2009/06/29 QAZVIN 

69 Snatch 1 90 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 2008/03/09 MAZANDARAN 
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69 

Snatch 
2 65 DARVISHI Tara 2008/01/01 HAMEDAN 

3 63 SHIR KHANLOO Zahra 2009/01/08 ALBOURZ 

C&J 

1 115 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 2008/03/09 MAZANDARAN 

2 85 DARVISHI Tara 2008/01/01 HAMEDAN 

3 78 SHIR KHANLOO Zahra 2009/01/08 ALBOURZ 

Total 

1 205 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 2008/03/09 MAZANDARAN 

2 150 DARVISHI Tara 2008/01/01 HAMEDAN 

3 141 SHIR KHANLOO Zahra 2009/01/08 ALBOURZ 

77 

Snatch 

1 90 GHASEMI Nasim 2009/08/10 TEHRAN 

2 72 RAHIMI Nazanin 2008/06/18 QOM 

3 70 KARAMI SHIRAZI Nazanin 2008/01/01 FARS 

C&J 

1 105 GHASEMI Nasim 2009/08/10 TEHRAN 

2 89 SHEIKHOLESLAMI Parmis 2008/01/01 MAZANDARAN 

3 84 RAHIMI Nazanin 2008/06/18 QOM 

Total 

1 195 GHASEMI Nasim 2009/08/10 TEHRAN 

2 157 SHEIKHOLESLAMI Parmis 2008/01/01 MAZANDARAN 

3 156 RAHIMI Nazanin 2008/06/18 QOM 

77+ 

Snatch 

1 96 BEHESHTI Mahsa 2009/06/07 ARDABIL 

2 95 MAJIDI Tasnim 2008/01/01 ARDABIL 

3 86 ARMONTEN Sofia 2008/05/06 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

C&J 

1 121 BEHESHTI Mahsa 2009/06/07 ARDABIL 

2 120 MAJIDI Tasnim 2008/01/01 ARDABIL 

3 100 ARMONTEN Sofia 2008/05/06 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

Total 

1 217 BEHESHTI Mahsa 2009/06/07 ARDABIL 

2 215 MAJIDI Tasnim 2008/01/01 ARDABIL 

3 186 ARMONTEN Sofia 2008/05/06 KHORASAN RAZAVI 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
          

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION    
                

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Country Team 
Category 

T
O

T
A

L
 

44 48 53 58 63 69 77 77+   

1 IRI KERMAN 159/2 84/1 137/2 0/0 109/2 0/0 0/0 47/1 0/0 0/0 536/8 

2 IRI KHOZESTAN 0/0 65/1 121/2 19/1 66/1 58/1 63/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 392/7 

3 IRI KHORASAN RAZAVI 0/0 75/1 0/0 134/2 56/1 0/0 0/0 69/1 0/0 0/0 334/5 

4 IRI MAZANDARAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 50/1 103/2 72/1 66/2 0/0 0/0 291/6 

5 IRI FARS 0/0 0/0 66/1 0/0 78/1 66/1 67/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 277/4 

6 IRI TEHRAN 0/0 0/0 79/1 0/0 58/1 0/0 84/1 55/1 0/0 0/0 276/4 

7 IRI ARDABIL 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 23/1 0/0 20/1 159/2 0/0 0/0 202/4 

8 IRI ALBOURZ 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 123/2 0/0 55/1 0/0 0/0 178/3 

9 IRI CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI 0/0 0/0 59/1 0/0 0/0 62/1 0/0 46/1 0/0 0/0 167/3 

10 IRI HAMEDAN 67/1 0/0 0/0 22/1 0/0 75/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 164/3 

11 IRI ISFAHAN 0/0 68/1 0/0 0/0 81/1 0/0 0/0 13/1 0/0 0/0 162/3 

12 IRI LORESTAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 84/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 65/1 0/0 0/0 149/2 

13 IRI AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI 68/1 0/0 0/0 18/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 61/1 0/0 0/0 147/3 

14 IRI QOM 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 58/1 71/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 129/2 

15 IRI AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI 0/0 0/0 0/0 75/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 75/1 

16 IRI MARKAZI 0/0 23/1 45/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 68/3 

17 IRI QAZVIN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 67/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 67/1 

18 IRI SEMNAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 63/1 0/0 0/0 63/1 

19 IRI BOUSHEHR 0/0 0/0 54/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 54/1 

20 IRI YAZD 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 54/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 54/1 

21 IRI GILAN 0/0 0/0 49/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 49/1 

22 IRI ILAM 0/0 0/0 0/0 20/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 20/1 

23 IRI KERMANSHAH 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/1 

24 IRI KHORASAN JONOBI 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/1 

Total 4 5 11 9 12 9 6 13 0 0 69 
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 INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Team 
Category 

TOTAL 
56 60 65 71 79 88 94 94+   

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION     
                             

WOMEN  MEDALS 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank 
 

Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 KERMAN 6 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 TEHRAN 5 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 ARDABIL 3 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 MAZANDARAN 3 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 LORESTAN 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 ISFAHAN 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 FARS 1 2 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8 MARKAZI 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 KHORASAN RAZAVI 0 3 6 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 HAMEDAN 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI 

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 QOM 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 ALBOURZ 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14 KHOZESTAN 0 0 2 5 5 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI 

0 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 QAZVIN 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 SEMNAN 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI 

0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

19 ILAM 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 BOUSHEHR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 YAZD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 GILAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 KHORASAN JONOBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Rank Team Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

24 KERMANSHAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION    
                            

MEN  MEDALS 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Team Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 44 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 6 SIVANDI NASAB Setayesh 2009/01/01 KERMAN A 39 42 45 45 

2 1 HARNASHKI Setayesh 2009/03/11 KERMAN A 38 38 40 40 

3 30 GHANBARI Shadi 2008/12/03 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 27 29 31 29 

4 14 VAHEDI Mohana 2009/12/03 HAMEDAN A 25 28 31 28 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 44 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 6 SIVANDI NASAB Setayesh 2009/01/01 KERMAN A 48 48 51 51 

2 1 HARNASHKI Setayesh 2009/03/11 KERMAN A 40 45 50 45 

3 14 VAHEDI Mohana 2009/12/03 HAMEDAN A 30 31 33 31 

4 30 GHANBARI Shadi 2008/12/03 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI A 30 31 33 31 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 44 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 6 SIVANDI NASAB Setayesh 2009/01/01 KERMAN A 45 51 96  

2 1 HARNASHKI Setayesh 2009/03/11 KERMAN A 40 45 85  

3 30 GHANBARI Shadi 2008/12/03 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 29 31 60  

4 14 VAHEDI Mohana 2009/12/03 HAMEDAN A 28 31 59  
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 48 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 29 POURAMIN Zahra 2008/12/11 KERMAN A 50 55 60 60 

2 48 BAHADORI Bahareh 2009/05/06 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 42 46 50 46 

3 35 AKHONDI Yalda 2009/04/19 ISFAHAN A 29 33 35 33 

4 85 MOHMEDI Sahar 2008/05/19 KHOZESTAN A 25 29 32 29 

5 19 SATOOT Hanieh 2008/08/05 MARKAZI A 29 30 30 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 48 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 29 POURAMIN Zahra 2008/12/11 KERMAN A 65 70 73 73 

2 48 BAHADORI Bahareh 2009/05/06 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 60 65 71 65 

3 19 SATOOT Hanieh 2008/08/05 MARKAZI A 38 40 43 40 

4 35 AKHONDI Yalda 2009/04/19 ISFAHAN A 35 39 42 39 

5 85 MOHMEDI Sahar 2008/05/19 KHOZESTAN A 31 36 36 36 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 48 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 29 POURAMIN Zahra 2008/12/11 KERMAN A 60 73 133  

2 48 BAHADORI Bahareh 2009/05/06 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 46 65 111  

3 35 AKHONDI Yalda 2009/04/19 ISFAHAN A 33 39 72  

4 85 MOHMEDI Sahar 2008/05/19 KHOZESTAN A 29 36 65  

5 19 SATOOT Hanieh 2008/08/05 MARKAZI A 0 40 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 53 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 86 KOLIVAND Hasti 2008/01/21 TEHRAN A 41 47 51 51 

2 75 SOHRAB POUR Negin 2008/07/10 KERMAN A 45 50 50 45 

3 84 HOMAYON Zeynab 2008/01/14 FARS A 40 42 46 42 

4 81 SARDARAN Omolbanin 2009/04/24 KHOZESTAN A 34 39 39 39 

5 80 ROYAN Nazanin 2009/04/26 KERMAN A 35 35 38 38 

6 77 FARHADIAN BABADI Akram 2008/10/29 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI A 30 35 37 35 

7 82 ESLAMI Raha 2008/06/13 KHOZESTAN A 27 30 32 32 

8 23 GHASEMI NASAB Shiva 2010/01/01 BOUSHEHR B 25 25 25 25 

9 78 HOSSEIN ZADEH Negar 2009/08/11 GILAN A 21 22 23 23 

10 74 DAVOUDI Kosar 2008/06/24 MARKAZI A 50 52 52 0 

11 83 FARAMARZI Yeganeh 2008/08/31 MARKAZI A 30 30 30 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 53 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 74 DAVOUDI Kosar 2008/06/24 MARKAZI A 57 61 64 64 

2 75 SOHRAB POUR Negin 2008/07/10 KERMAN A 55 60 63 60 

3 86 KOLIVAND Hasti 2008/01/21 TEHRAN A 56 59 63 59 

4 81 SARDARAN Omolbanin 2009/04/24 KHOZESTAN A 43 47 52 52 

5 84 HOMAYON Zeynab 2008/01/14 FARS A 43 48 51 48 

6 80 ROYAN Nazanin 2009/04/26 KERMAN A 43 46 50 46 

7 77 FARHADIAN BABADI Akram 2008/10/29 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI A 40 45 49 45 

8 23 GHASEMI NASAB Shiva 2010/01/01 BOUSHEHR B 40 42 44 40 

9 83 FARAMARZI Yeganeh 2008/08/31 MARKAZI A 40 43 43 40 

10 82 ESLAMI Raha 2008/06/13 KHOZESTAN A 38 41 41 38 

11 78 HOSSEIN ZADEH Negar 2009/08/11 GILAN A 22 25 27 27 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 53 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 86 KOLIVAND Hasti 2008/01/21 TEHRAN A 51 59 110  

2 75 SOHRAB POUR Negin 2008/07/10 KERMAN A 45 60 105  

3 81 SARDARAN Omolbanin 2009/04/24 KHOZESTAN A 39 52 91  

4 84 HOMAYON Zeynab 2008/01/14 FARS A 42 48 90  

5 80 ROYAN Nazanin 2009/04/26 KERMAN A 38 46 84  

6 77 FARHADIAN BABADI Akram 2008/10/29 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI A 35 45 80  

7 82 ESLAMI Raha 2008/06/13 KHOZESTAN A 32 38 70  

8 23 GHASEMI NASAB Shiva 2010/01/01 BOUSHEHR B 25 40 65  

9 78 HOSSEIN ZADEH Negar 2009/08/11 GILAN A 23 27 50  

10 74 DAVOUDI Kosar 2008/06/24 MARKAZI A 0 64 0 0 

11 83 FARAMARZI Yeganeh 2008/08/31 MARKAZI A 0 40 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 58 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 55 MOKHTARI Mehraneh 2009/01/01 LORESTAN A 59 63 66 66 

2 65 BAGHERLOO Tina 2009/08/04 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI A 58 62 65 65 

3 58 TAGHIPOUR Zeynab 2008/12/18 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 50 53 56 56 

4 60 PIRFALAK Najmeh 2009/01/01 HAMEDAN A 50 54 55 50 

5 59 MAAROF Nazgol 2008/04/12 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 45 45 50 45 

6 56 ROSHAN ZAMIR Helen 2009/10/24 ILAM A 35 40 40 35 

7 64 BODAGHI Mahdieh 2009/12/24 KHOZESTAN A 35 39 39 35 

8 57 ARYAN FROZEN Vida 2008/10/02 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 32 35 40 35 

9 61 ROUHI Arefeh 2009/11/26 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI A 35 36 36 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 58 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 55 MOKHTARI Mehraneh 2009/01/01 LORESTAN A 80 80 85 85 

2 65 BAGHERLOO Tina 2009/08/04 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI A 69 75 77 69 

3 59 MAAROF Nazgol 2008/04/12 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 60 65 68 68 

4 58 TAGHIPOUR Zeynab 2008/12/18 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 63 67 71 67 

5 57 ARYAN FROZEN Vida 2008/10/02 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 0 0 0 0 

6 56 ROSHAN ZAMIR Helen 2009/10/24 ILAM A 55 55 55 0 

7 64 BODAGHI Mahdieh 2009/12/24 KHOZESTAN A 55 55 55 0 

8 61 ROUHI Arefeh 2009/11/26 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI A 55 0 0 0 

9 60 PIRFALAK Najmeh 2009/01/01 HAMEDAN A 0 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 58 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 55 MOKHTARI Mehraneh 2009/01/01 LORESTAN A 66 85 151  

2 65 BAGHERLOO Tina 2009/08/04 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI A 65 69 134  

3 58 TAGHIPOUR Zeynab 2008/12/18 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 56 67 123  

4 59 MAAROF Nazgol 2008/04/12 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 45 68 113  

5 57 ARYAN FROZEN Vida 2008/10/02 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 35 0 0 0 

6 56 ROSHAN ZAMIR Helen 2009/10/24 ILAM A 35 0 0 0 

7 64 BODAGHI Mahdieh 2009/12/24 KHOZESTAN A 35 0 0 0 

8 61 ROUHI Arefeh 2009/11/26 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI A 0 0 0 0 

9 60 PIRFALAK Najmeh 2009/01/01 HAMEDAN A 50 0 0 0 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 63 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 98 KESHTKAR Maryam 2008/01/01 FARS A 74 80 84 84 

2 99 SEDIGHI Hasti 2008/10/13 ISFAHAN A 75 82 82 82 

3 96 HAMRANG Mahdieh 2009/06/23 ARDABIL A 71 76 81 76 

4 88 MOSAVI Seyede parimah 2009/06/29 QAZVIN A 68 68 68 68 

5 95 MOSAVIAN Seyede samaneh 2008/03/04 KHOZESTAN A 62 65 68 65 

6 94 SAFI JAHANSHAHI Nazanin 
zahra 

2008/05/22 KERMAN A 62 62 62 62 

7 90 ASTARAKI Sonia 2008/01/01 TEHRAN A 55 60 63 60 

8 89 DEHGHAN BONADAKI 
Fatemeh 

2009/01/15 YAZD A 53 56 59 56 

9 91 MOHAMMADZADEH Bahareh 2008/04/06 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 55 60 61 55 

10 92 ZAKARIAEI Hosna 2009/09/08 MAZANDARAN A 48 51 53 53 

11 93 FOLADI Azam 2008/09/07 KERMAN A 40 43 45 45 

12 97 SHAH KARAMI Fatemeh 2009/12/09 KERMANSHAH A 30 30 30 0 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 63 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 99 SEDIGHI Hasti 2008/10/13 ISFAHAN A 100 105 108 100 

2 98 KESHTKAR Maryam 2008/01/01 FARS A 90 97 100 90 

3 95 MOSAVIAN Seyede samaneh 2008/03/04 KHOZESTAN A 78 84 89 84 

4 88 MOSAVI Seyede parimah 2009/06/29 QAZVIN A 83 83 83 83 

5 94 SAFI JAHANSHAHI Nazanin 
zahra 

2008/05/22 KERMAN A 66 66 75 75 

6 91 MOHAMMADZADEH Bahareh 2008/04/06 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 65 72 75 72 

7 90 ASTARAKI Sonia 2008/01/01 TEHRAN A 70 76 79 70 

8 89 DEHGHAN BONADAKI 
Fatemeh 

2009/01/15 YAZD A 63 67 71 67 

9 92 ZAKARIAEI Hosna 2009/09/08 MAZANDARAN A 60 65 67 67 

10 93 FOLADI Azam 2008/09/07 KERMAN A 50 50 50 50 

11 97 SHAH KARAMI Fatemeh 2009/12/09 KERMANSHAH A 0 0 0 0 

12 96 HAMRANG Mahdieh 2009/06/23 ARDABIL A 90 90 90 0 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 63 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 99 SEDIGHI Hasti 2008/10/13 ISFAHAN A 82 100 182  

2 98 KESHTKAR Maryam 2008/01/01 FARS A 84 90 174  

3 88 MOSAVI Seyede parimah 2009/06/29 QAZVIN A 68 83 151  

4 95 MOSAVIAN Seyede samaneh 2008/03/04 KHOZESTAN A 65 84 149  

5 94 SAFI JAHANSHAHI Nazanin 
zahra 

2008/05/22 KERMAN A 62 75 137  

6 90 ASTARAKI Sonia 2008/01/01 TEHRAN A 60 70 130  

7 91 MOHAMMADZADEH Bahareh 2008/04/06 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 55 72 127  

8 89 DEHGHAN BONADAKI 
Fatemeh 

2009/01/15 YAZD A 56 67 123  

9 92 ZAKARIAEI Hosna 2009/09/08 MAZANDARAN A 53 67 120  

10 93 FOLADI Azam 2008/09/07 KERMAN A 45 50 95  

11 97 SHAH KARAMI Fatemeh 2009/12/09 KERMANSHAH A 0 0 0 0 

12 96 HAMRANG Mahdieh 2009/06/23 ARDABIL A 76 0 0 0 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 69 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 142 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 2008/03/09 MAZANDARAN A 85 90 94 90 

2 145 DARVISHI Tara 2008/01/01 HAMEDAN A 65 70 71 65 

3 147 SHIR KHANLOO Zahra 2009/01/08 ALBOURZ A 53 57 63 63 

4 148 ZARE Yeganeh 2008/05/12 FARS A 53 57 64 57 

5 144 AMINI Negar 2008/07/22 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI A 48 48 55 55 

6 143 SAEEDIAN Rezvan 2009/12/03 KHOZESTAN A 46 50 54 50 

7 154 ESKANDARI AGHAEE Hasti 2009/10/30 MAZANDARAN A 46 51 54 46 

8 149 MALEK MOHAMMADI Yalda 2009/07/02 QOM A 42 42 46 46 

9 146 MEHRLOO Sarina 2008/09/27 ALBOURZ A 45 45 48 45 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 69 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 142 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 2008/03/09 MAZANDARAN A 105 110 115 115 

2 145 DARVISHI Tara 2008/01/01 HAMEDAN A 85 90 90 85 

3 147 SHIR KHANLOO Zahra 2009/01/08 ALBOURZ A 68 73 78 78 

4 148 ZARE Yeganeh 2008/05/12 FARS A 63 69 74 69 

5 149 MALEK MOHAMMADI Yalda 2009/07/02 QOM A 56 60 64 60 

6 144 AMINI Negar 2008/07/22 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI A 60 60 63 60 

7 146 MEHRLOO Sarina 2008/09/27 ALBOURZ A 55 55 57 57 

8 143 SAEEDIAN Rezvan 2009/12/03 KHOZESTAN A 50 55 56 56 

9 154 ESKANDARI AGHAEE Hasti 2009/10/30 MAZANDARAN A 54 54 55 0 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 69 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 142 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 2008/03/09 MAZANDARAN A 90 115 205  

2 145 DARVISHI Tara 2008/01/01 HAMEDAN A 65 85 150  

3 147 SHIR KHANLOO Zahra 2009/01/08 ALBOURZ A 63 78 141  

4 148 ZARE Yeganeh 2008/05/12 FARS A 57 69 126  

5 144 AMINI Negar 2008/07/22 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI A 55 60 115  

6 143 SAEEDIAN Rezvan 2009/12/03 KHOZESTAN A 50 56 106  

7 149 MALEK MOHAMMADI Yalda 2009/07/02 QOM A 46 60 106  

8 146 MEHRLOO Sarina 2008/09/27 ALBOURZ A 45 57 102  

9 154 ESKANDARI AGHAEE Hasti 2009/10/30 MAZANDARAN A 46 0 0 0 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 126 GHASEMI Nasim 2009/08/10 TEHRAN A 85 90 96 90 

2 123 RAHIMI Nazanin 2008/06/18 QOM A 68 70 72 72 

3 125 KARAMI SHIRAZI Nazanin 2008/01/01 FARS A 66 70 72 70 

4 120 SHEIKHOLESLAMI Parmis 2008/01/01 MAZANDARAN A 65 68 71 68 

5 121 BODAGHI Hanieh 2008/01/07 KHOZESTAN A 45 51 56 51 

6 122 GHAFAR GHOFRANI Rahil 2009/11/25 ARDABIL A 40 50 50 40 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 126 GHASEMI Nasim 2009/08/10 TEHRAN A 105 105 112 105 

2 120 SHEIKHOLESLAMI Parmis 2008/01/01 MAZANDARAN A 88 89 95 89 

3 123 RAHIMI Nazanin 2008/06/18 QOM A 83 84 90 84 

4 125 KARAMI SHIRAZI Nazanin 2008/01/01 FARS A 70 75 83 75 

5 121 BODAGHI Hanieh 2008/01/07 KHOZESTAN A 57 65 65 65 

6 122 GHAFAR GHOFRANI Rahil 2009/11/25 ARDABIL A 0 0 0 0 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 126 GHASEMI Nasim 2009/08/10 TEHRAN A 90 105 195  

2 120 SHEIKHOLESLAMI Parmis 2008/01/01 MAZANDARAN A 68 89 157  

3 123 RAHIMI Nazanin 2008/06/18 QOM A 72 84 156  

4 125 KARAMI SHIRAZI Nazanin 2008/01/01 FARS A 70 75 145  

5 121 BODAGHI Hanieh 2008/01/07 KHOZESTAN A 51 65 116  

6 122 GHAFAR GHOFRANI Rahil 2009/11/25 ARDABIL A 40 0 0 0 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77+ SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 175 BEHESHTI Mahsa 2009/06/07 ARDABIL A 90 96 102 96 

2 176 MAJIDI Tasnim 2008/01/01 ARDABIL A 88 95 95 95 

3 174 ARMONTEN Sofia 2008/05/06 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 73 78 86 86 

4 169 ZAFARI Niko 2008/01/01 LORESTAN A 76 82 87 82 

5 172 KHALILI Zahra 2009/04/25 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 64 69 75 69 

6 170 TAVAKOLI POUR Motahareh 2009/06/18 SEMNAN A 65 69 74 69 

7 179 MOHSENI Zhila 2008/03/27 ALBOURZ B 55 60 65 60 

8 171 BABAEI Zeynab 2008/07/14 MAZANDARAN A 55 60 65 60 

9 173 KARIMI Tania 2009/03/04 TEHRAN A 55 59 64 59 

10 181 HEYDARI Hasti 2009/06/01 KERMAN B 55 58 63 58 

11 180 POUR HOSSEINI Ayda 2009/01/01 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI B 55 60 60 55 

12 177 REISI Sana 2009/01/24 MAZANDARAN B 50 52 54 52 

13 182 ZAREI Noshin 2009/12/24 ISFAHAN B 48 53 57 48 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77+ JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 175 BEHESHTI Mahsa 2009/06/07 ARDABIL A 115 116 121 121 

2 176 MAJIDI Tasnim 2008/01/01 ARDABIL A 110 115 120 120 

3 174 ARMONTEN Sofia 2008/05/06 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 95 100 106 100 

4 170 TAVAKOLI POUR Motahareh 2009/06/18 SEMNAN A 88 93 98 93 

5 169 ZAFARI Niko 2008/01/01 LORESTAN A 89 98 101 89 

6 172 KHALILI Zahra 2009/04/25 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 84 89 92 89 

7 173 KARIMI Tania 2009/03/04 TEHRAN A 75 80 85 80 

8 179 MOHSENI Zhila 2008/03/27 ALBOURZ B 65 70 75 70 

9 171 BABAEI Zeynab 2008/07/14 MAZANDARAN A 70 75 75 70 

10 180 POUR HOSSEINI Ayda 2009/01/01 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI B 65 70 75 65 

11 181 HEYDARI Hasti 2009/06/01 KERMAN B 60 65 65 65 

12 182 ZAREI Noshin 2009/12/24 ISFAHAN B 72 72 72 0 

13 177 REISI Sana 2009/01/24 MAZANDARAN B 68 68 68 0 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77+ TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 175 BEHESHTI Mahsa 2009/06/07 ARDABIL A 96 121 217  

2 176 MAJIDI Tasnim 2008/01/01 ARDABIL A 95 120 215  

3 174 ARMONTEN Sofia 2008/05/06 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 86 100 186  

4 169 ZAFARI Niko 2008/01/01 LORESTAN A 82 89 171  

5 170 TAVAKOLI POUR Motahareh 2009/06/18 SEMNAN A 69 93 162  

6 172 KHALILI Zahra 2009/04/25 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 69 89 158  

7 173 KARIMI Tania 2009/03/04 TEHRAN A 59 80 139  

8 179 MOHSENI Zhila 2008/03/27 ALBOURZ B 60 70 130  

9 171 BABAEI Zeynab 2008/07/14 MAZANDARAN A 60 70 130  

10 181 HEYDARI Hasti 2009/06/01 KERMAN B 58 65 123  

11 180 POUR HOSSEINI Ayda 2009/01/01 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI B 55 65 120  

12 182 ZAREI Noshin 2009/12/24 ISFAHAN B 48 0 0 0 

13 177 REISI Sana 2009/01/24 MAZANDARAN B 52 0 0 0 
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